
Dear AP student and parents, 
 

Between Monday, May 6 and Friday, May 17, Greenville High School will administer AP exams.  You are required to take the exam if you are enrolled 
in that course. Failure to do so will impact your class grade and you will have to reimburse the school for the cost of the exam. Contact your AP 
teacher or Mrs. Haag if you have any questions. 
 

Schedule: 

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10 
7:15 AM 
AP US Government 
 
11:15 AM 
AP Chemistry 
 
11:15 AM 
AP Art History  
 

7:15 AM 
AP Human Geography 
 
11:15 AM 
AP Statistics  
 
 

7:15 AM 
AP Literature 
 
11:15 AM 
AP Computer Science A 
 

7:15 AM 
AP Environmental  

7:15 AM 
AP European 
 
7:15 AM 
AP US History 
 
11:15 AM 
AP Macroeconomics 
 
11:15 AM 
AP Spanish Literature 
 

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17 
7:15 AM 
AP Calculus BC 
 
 

 7:15 AM 
AP Language 
 
11:15 AM 
AP African American 
Studies 
 

 
 
 
11:15 AM 
AP Computer Science 
Principles 
 

  
 
 
11:15 AM 
AP Biology 
 

7:15 AM 
AP Physics I  
 
11:15 AM 
AP Physics II 
 

 


